TUESDAY, 05.12.2023.

Printing time:11:49

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 5364 |TUR C |KECIOREN. MUS MEND. 1.67 |3.60 | 4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00 | 13.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.20 | 1.87 | 1.60 | 3.90| 2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.15
13:00/5365  TUR C |[KARAGUMR.  |BELED.D. 1.20|6.25|11.0/1.52|19.0|2.05 |65.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45|3.35|19.01.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
13:30/3711|IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL  |SHAHR RAZ 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.00(9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
13:30| 3714 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR ESTEGH.M. 1.503.50 | 7.75[2.35| 15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.412.70 | 5.40 3.25 2.60
14:00/12570 POR23| TORR.M23 BRAGA M23 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 ] 2.75 | 1.97
14:00[12603 POR23|VIZEL.M23 GIL V.M23 2.15]3.70/2.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.05
14:00/12693 QUW1 |FINL.W19 GERM.W19 8.50|5.70|1.25/13.0/1.60(38.0|2.15]|2.70| 1.35/1.87 | 1.90[10.5|10.0| 2.55 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 1.82|3.80 | 1.18
14:00[12695 QUW1 |ISRAE.W19 NORW.W19 14.09.00|1.10}20.0|1.27|65.0 | 1.70]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80|17.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.01.22 | 2.10|2.15|2.25|5.20 | 1.10
14:00|3712|IRN 2 |SAIPAL NAFT MAS. 2.80]2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.20
14:00/3715|IRN 2 |ASTARA MES SHAHR 2.50]2.95|2.904.30|5.00]8.50|9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
14:30/3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. DAMASH G. 1.67 |3.35|5.40[2.70 | 9.50 | 4.80 | 18.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.35
15:00| 1222 |BUG C |ARDA LOVECH 1.25|5.20|11.0[1.73]20.0) 2.30 | 65.0| 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45] 1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15|3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
15:00[12466 ENGD |FLEET.M21 PETER.M21 2.00/3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50 2.90/1.301.80 1.32]1.45
15:00/12575POR23|S.CL.M23 PORT.M23 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
15:00/12696/JOR 2 |AMMAN ARABI IR. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.55 | 2.70
15:00[12697|JOR 2 |LLAL RAM. AL YARMO. 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.70
15:00| 2741 |SRB C |INDJIJA NOVI PAZ. 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.35[10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.60 ] 2.35 |9.00 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO MADUR.UTD 2.70]3.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 ) 2.30 | 1.92
15:00| 5366 |TUR C |PENDIKSP. ISPART.D. 1.40|4.40|7.25[(1.95/12.0|2.70 | 32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.77 |1.52]| 1.45|3.20[ 2.55 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35| 4.10
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ARARAT A. 8.504.50|1.35|16.0|1.92[35.02.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 13.0 | 12.0] 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
15:20/ 3000 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL JABAL. 2.90/3.00|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.00f1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.70 | 4.30[2.35]9.00|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75]3.15 | 2.75
15:20| 3037 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL ADALH 8.5014.70|1.33|16.0| 1.85|35.0 | 2.45[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0|10.5[3.10 | 18.0| 1.42 | 3.10 | 1.85| 2.05 ] 4.90 | 1.35
15:30/12576|EGYP2|DEKERNES SEKKA H. 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
15:30[12577|[EGYP2|EL QANAH ABU QAIR 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80 ) 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
15:30[12578 EGYP2 GOMHORE. WADI DEG. 4.30|3.25|1.85[7.25|3.05|15.0 | 5.70| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 8.50 | 6.75|2.90 | 11.0|1.92 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 [ 5.10 | 2.35
15:30/ 4581 |HRV C |CIBALIJA RIJEKA 9.5015.20/1.2817.0|1.77]50.0 | 2.35[2.19/1.60 | 2.50| 2.35]| 14.0 | 13.0[3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.00 | 2.25]5.70 | 1.35
16:00/12463 ENGD |BR.C.M21 COLCH.M21 1.35|4.90 | 6.50|1.75 | 8.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1471155
16:00/12604/POR23 FAREN.M23 BENF.M23 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.0 |4.90]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 4.50 [1.65|1.95]|2.80 | 1.70
16:00[12640 TUN1B|AS MARSA ESPERANCE 11.04.70|1.28|22.0 | 1.92]50.0 | 2.75 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.30 19.0 2.95
16:00[12641 TAN 1 |MASHUJAA KITAYOSCE 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.20 2.10
16:00/12646 UGA 1 |ARUA HILL WAKISO 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.20 | 5.00)8.50 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
16:00[12647|[ENGD |BARNS.M21 BIRM.M21 2.60/3.80/2.25|3.90|3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00[12648 UGA 1 |EXPRESS BIDKO BUL 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50(9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.20
16:00[12661 UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. VILLA 2.55/3.00/2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50 | 9.001.55|2.30 | 4.40 4.70 1.97
16:30[12468 ENGD |SH.w.M21 WIGAN M21 2.20]3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
17:0012464 ENGD |CARD.M21 SWANS.M21 3.70|4.40|1.67|5.10|2.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
17:00| 3927 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA GEISH 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.30|3.70)2.25|8.00|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
17:00/ 5363 | TUR C |ANTALYA KEPEZ BE. 1.25|5.70|9.50 [ 1.67 | 17.0] 2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32| 1.35 | 2.80 | 3.35|19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.27 | 5.10
17:00| 6438 |AFCCL|PAKHTAKOR  |AL FAIHA 1.533.905.80[2.25/9.00|3.35|17.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.10 | 1.70) 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.70
17:00| 6443 |AFCCL |AHAL AL AIN 3.80/3.40/1.905.80|3.05|11.0|5.60[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.85|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.25 | 1.95
17:20)2952 |KWT 1 |KHAITAN JAHRA 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|3.25|2.60| 1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
17:25/ 3038 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL-AIN 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.90 | 3.60)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 2.90 | 3.05
18:00[12470NALC |LUXEMBOU. LITHUAN.W 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.40(5.809.50|1.96| 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
18:00[12471NALC |TURKEY W GEORGIA W 1.05|12.022.0(1.23|33.0|1.57 |65.0|3.201.30|1.73/1.80|1.32|1.10] 1.20 | 2.00 [ 3.99 | 23.0|2.85|3.10 | 1.08 | 7.50
18:00[12472NALC |AZERBALW F.ISLAN.W 1.13|7.5016.0[1.40|27.0|1.85|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45/1.20]1.25|2.30(3.50 | 22.0|2.15/2.30| 1.18 | 6.25
18:00[12473 NALC |MONTEN.W CYPRUS W 1.20|6.00|12.0[1.60 | 22.0)2.05 |65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35 | 2.75|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.25 | 6.50
18:0012474NALC |KAZAKHS.W  |ARMENIA W 1.12/8.0016.0[1.35|25.0|1.77 |65.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
18:00[12475NALC |ISRAEL W ESTONIAW 1.25|5.709.50|1.67 | 17.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80| 3.35| 19.0| 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
18:00/12480NALC |MALTAW LATVIAW 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
18:00(12481|POR23|FAMAL.M23 LEIX.M23 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00 | 5.00 | 13.0] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
18:00[12482NALC |ANDORA W MOLDOVAW  |2.90 |3.35|2.30)4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75[2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.75]1.82 | 5.90 [ 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.35 | 1.97
18:00[12489 NALC |BULGAR.W MACEDON.W ]11.35|4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.87 | 1.50] 1.50 | 3.25[3.10 | 19.02.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.50
18:00{12579 POR23|RIO A.M23 AC.V.M23 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15]|10.5|5.90[1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
18:00/12605POR23 ESTOR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
18:00| 4582 |HRV C [VARAZDIN ISTR.1961 2.20|3.30|3.103.50|5.10[6.50 |9.00|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
18:00| 5243 |GRC C|ASTER.TR. PANSERR. 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.80 | 6.50)5.30 | 13.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.88 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 3.50
18:15/1141 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 TRIESTINA 3.10]3.20/2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92|2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
18:30| 1225 |BUG C |SL.SOFIA CSKAS. 5.40|3.45/1.65]|9.50|2.60|17.0 |4.70[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]9.00 | 8.00|3.00 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 5.40 | 1.97
18:45[12636 MALI1 |KORO DJOLIBA 5.1013.60/1.65]8.00|2.55]16.0 |4.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|7.00 | 7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77 |4.70 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.75
18:45/12637 MALI1 |REAL BAM. AFE 1.723.404.90|2.75|8.50|5.00 | 16.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.35|2.20) 1.82 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
18:45/12638 MALI1 |AS POLICE B.STARS 2.00]3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25| 2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
19:00| 5367 | TUR C |SAMSUNSP. TOKAT B. 1.285.30]9.00[1.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.62 | 1.37 | 1.35|2.90[ 3.10 | 18.0[1.88 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
19:00| 6439 |AFCCL|ISTIQLOL NASSRR. 6.50|4.20|1.45[11.0]2.05]22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.55 | 3.45]1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
19:00| 6440 |AFCCL |PERSEP.T. AL DUHAIL 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00 | 14.0)2.80|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.95 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40 [ 2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85|2.20 [ 1.45 | 4.90
19:30/ 1902 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE CELJE 3.60/3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.206.25|5.30[2.55|9.50|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.50 | 2.25
20:00/2908 |ISR 1 |MACC.P.T. MAC.NET. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
20:00/2909 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. MAC.B.R. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.55 | 2.70
20:00|3061 |DEU C [MAGDEBURG |FORTUN.D. 2.70|3.40|2.604.30|4.20(8.50 | 7.75]|2.41|1.50 | 2.25| 2.15[3.50 | 3.05] 1.85 | 5.40| 1.80 | 5.30 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.00
20:00|3062 |DEU C |K'LAUTERN NURNBERG 2.20|3.50|3.203.50|5.10[6.50 | 9.00|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45[3.05|2.65)1.80 | 5.40|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.80 | 1.87 | 2.45
20:00| 3483 |POL C |POGON SZ. GORNIK 1.903.40/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05/2.60|2.95/2.30)1.82|5.10[2.35|9.50[1.78|2.20|1.87 | 3.10
20:00|3921 |[EGY 1 |ISMAILY NB EGYPT 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.82|2.40]2.10 | 3.10
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20:00| 3922 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ENPPI 2.4513.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90|2.85 | 3.35
20:00| 4537 |RUM C|CS UNIV. FARUL 1.565|3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00/3.70 | 17.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
20:00| 4538 |RUM C|TUNARI GLORIA B. 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.10|1.90|1.80|3.05|/2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
20:00| 4539 |RUM C|UTA ARAD VOLUNTARI 2.303.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
20:10| 2953 |[KWT 1 |SHABAB QUADSIA 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75 | 7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
20:30{1164 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA PESCARA 2.90|3.202.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. SWALLOWS 1.85|3.25(4.303.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35| 5.10
20:30| 5244 |GRC C|PANETOL. KALITHEA 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.70|4.80]7.25|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
20:30| 5529 DAN 2 |[NAESTVED HELSINGOR 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
20:30| 5530 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF B93 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 | 2.10]1.72 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.75 | 3.15
20:45/2912|ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAP.P.T. 1.80|3.45|4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00 | 11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30| 2.45 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
21:00{11795NALA |ITALY W SWITZER.W 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62 | 3.993.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
21:00{12476/NALB |HUNGARY W ALBANIA W 1.05|12.0|22.01.23|33.0|1.57 |65.0]3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00 3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65] 1.08 | 7.50
21:00{12477|NALB |N.IREL.W IRELAND W 6.25|4.10|1.47|10.0|2.10]25.0 |3.15|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.00 | 7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 4.10 | 1.50

21:00112478 NALB |POLAND W GREECE W 1.1816.50 | 13.0[1.58|23.0]2.00 [65.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]1.67 |1.32]1.35|2.90]3.70 | 22.0|2.55|2.80[1.27 | 7.50

21:00112479 NALB |ROMANIA W CROATIAW 3.10/3.30]2.205.103.509.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05

21:00[12483NALB |CZECHW SLOVEN.W 1.75]3.50|4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80 |[13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85| 2.30 [ 1.75 | 3.60
21:00[12484NALB |B&H W BELARUS W 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.90 | 33.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.50 [ 3.05 | 18.0[1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
21:00112485NALB |SERBIAW UKRAINE W 1.40 14.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.80 [32.0]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]11.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90|16.0[1.85|2.20[1.45]4.90
21:0012486/NALB |SLOVAK.W FINLAND W 7.50/4.301.40114.0]2.0032.0/2.80|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[10.5|9.50[2.90 | 16.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
21:0012490/NALA |SPAINW SWEDEN W 1.40|4.40|7.25(1.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35[2.75 | 14.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.42| 4.50
21:00/2904 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD HAP.T.A. 2.50/3.15/2.75|4.20 | 4.60 ] 8.00 | 8.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.65
21:00/3309 AUT 1 |WSG TIROL RAPID 6.004.30/1.53]9.50|2.20]23.0|3.40[2.55/1.45/2.15|2.10]7.25|7.002.4512.0|1.53 |3.50|1.53 | 1.823.40 | 1.45
21:00/ 3312 |AUT 1 |ALTACH A.LUSTEN. 1.67 |3.70|5.50[2.55|8.00|4.50 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]|2.55|1.95]|1.73 | 4.502.75| 13.0 [ 1.82 | 2.30 [ 1.70 | 4.20
21:00/4093 |[ESP C |ATZENETA GETAFE 9.50 14.80|1.30|17.0|1.8238.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0 | 13.0/3.35|19.0| 1.42 | 3.15|2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
21:00/5368 | TUR C |ALANYAS. KOCAELI 1.903.40|3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60 [10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.87 | 3.10

21:00/6731 |INFRW|MOROCCOW |UGANDA W 1.37 14.60|7.50(1.88]13.0]/2.60 |33.012.55/1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.10|2.75|16.0[1.67 | 1.97[1.32| 3.90

21:15111790/NALA |PORTUG.W FRANCE W 5.10/3.50|1.67|7.75]2.55|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00{2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.67

21:15111796/NALA |AUSTRIAW NORWAY W 2.70/3.202.50|4.404.208.50 |8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40

21:30/12487|NALA |DENMARKW  |ICELAND W 1.33 14.70|8.50[1.87|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 1.90 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.25] 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35[1.42 | 5.70

21:30[12488NALA |WALES W GERMANYW  |122.0/10.0|1.07|35.01.33|65.0 1.80|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|30.0 | 28.0|4.70|23.0|1.27|2.30]2.85|3.00/10.5|1.15

22:00111761 ELDVK|DONCASTER  |NOT.F.M21 2.20/3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[2.70 | 2.40[1.70 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
22:0011769 ELDVK|DERBY FLEETWOOD 1.63 3.90|4.40(2.40|6.25[4.00 [12.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62|4.10|2.25[9.50[1.70|2.00[1.62 | 3.15
22:00111770 ELDVK|FOREST G. OXFORD 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30 | 2.80|9.50 | 5.10[1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]4.90 | 4.10[2.05|7.25|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75

22:0011774 ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |BARNSLEY 2.15]3.70/2.803.40 | 4.50]5.90 | 8.00[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.85 | 2.20

22:00111775ELDVK WYCOMBE FULAM M21 1.80|3.903.45[2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 ]| 1.57 | 4.10[1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.20

22:00111781 ELDVK|MK DONS BRIGH.M21 1.95]3.80|3.10]2.95]4.80|5.30 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.45]2.15]|1.60 | 4.50| 1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65[1.62 | 2.15
22:00112571 ENGD |BOURN.M21 IPSW.M21 1.47 | 4.50|5.202.00 | 6.75 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.40 | 1.45

22:00112572/BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ BOLIVAR 5.40/3.80|1.588.00|2.30|16.0|3.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[6.50 | 6.00)2.40 |10.5]1.55|3.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
22:00/1828 |BEL 2 |STAND.II BEERSC.W. 3.00/3.702.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.10 | 3.45[1.90 | 6.75| 1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75

22:00/1842 |BEL C |KORTRIJK RWD MOLE. 2.95/3.402.4014.90|3.8019.50|7.50|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.60[4.60|3.70[2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.10

22:3011759 ELDVK|COLCHEST. W.HAM M21 2.20/3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.70 | 2.40(1.70 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97

22:30111771 ELDVK|BRADFORD LIVER.M21 1.82]3.90|3.40[2.70|5.10 | 4.60 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.20 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 [ 1.50 | 2.20
22:3011776 ELDVK|WREXHAM BURTON 2.25]3.60/2.703.50 | 4.30]6.50 | 8.001.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.90 | 1.92 |1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.30
22:3011782 ELDVK|PETERBOR. ARSEN.M21 1.833.90|3.35[2.70|5.10 |4.60 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00) 1.60 | 4.20[1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.50 | 2.15
22:30/2085 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. BURNLEY 1.90 3.50|4.20[3.05|6.50|5.70 [14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.45[2.00 | 3.60
22:45111772 ELDVK|BOLTON PORT VALE 1.554.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.60 [14.0]1.91/1.70|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0[1.75|2.10 [ 1.57 | 3.60
22:45111773 ELDVK|CRAWLEY BRIST.R. 2.55/3.70/2.30|4.003.50|7.75|6.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.82 |5.90 | 1.55| 1.85]2.15 | 1.97
22:4511777 ELDVK|ACCRINGT. LINC.CITY 2.50/3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50 | 7.25[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70 | 3.00[1.87 | 6.00|1.82 |5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.05

22:45111791NALA |NETHERL.W BELGIUM W 1.25]5.50|10.01.70| 18.0]2.25 |50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35 | 2.85]3.35| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[ 1.30 | 5.70

22:4511792NALA |SCOTLAN.W ENGLAND W 18.018.50|1.10[30.0|1.33]65.0 [1.75]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97|22.0 | 20.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.55|7.00 | 1.15

22:45112465ENNI |HORSHA.FC CANVEY 2.00/3.70 | 3.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15[2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.90| 1.90 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
22:45112469 ENNI |BOGNORR. CRAY W. 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.30 [8.50]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 [1.55| 1.80[1.75| 2.35
22:4512602 ENNI |CONCORD HORNCHUR. 7.75/5.40 1 1.28112.0|1.70|37.0|2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00[9.00 | 9.50)2.75 | 16.0| 1.35 | 2.85|1.80 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.27
22:45|2120 |[ENFAC|ALFRETON WALSALL 3.40/3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.30(2.20 |9.00| 1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
22:45|2222 |[ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. BRAINTREE 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.90|3.908.00|8.001.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75]2.05|6.75|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
22:45|2223 |ENG6J|WESTON WORTHING 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00{1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.803.15[1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]2.15|2.00
22:45|2225 |ENG6J| TORQUAY WEYMOUTH 1.60 3.90|4.60(2.30|6.75|3.70 [ 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25 | 1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.25| 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [1.55 | 3.15
22:45|2226 |ENG6J | MAIDSTONE TRURO C. 1.67 |3.80|4.30)2.50|6.25]4.20 [12.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.30| 2.40 | 10.5[1.75| 2.15[1.67 | 3.30
22:45|2228 [ENG6J | TAUNTON SLOUGHT. 2.5513.60|2.35|4.10|3.708.50 | 7.50 [ 1.55| 2.15|3.90 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.10 | 6.751.90 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.45
22:45|2229 |ENG6J|HAMEL CHIPPENH. 1.623.804.60[2.45/6.75|4.20 | 14.01.711.90 | 3.25/2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.50[2.55 | 11.0[1.92|2.35|1.72| 3.80
22:45|2250 ENG6S/HEREFORD WARRINGT. 2.30]3.25/2.95|3.70 | 4.90]7.25|9.00(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00[1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 ) 2.25 | 2.75
22:45|2251 |ENG6S|CHESTER BRACKLEY 2.20/3.10]3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:45|2271 |ENG7 |NEEDHAM LEAMINGT. 2.45/3.60]2.45]3.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.35
22:45|2275|ENG7 |ALVECHUR. COAL.TOWN 3.25|3.701.905.002.908.50 | 4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 1.72
22:45|2281 |UKPS |CHES.UTD. TIVERTON 1.40 14.50|6.25(1.90|9.00)2.65|22.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0[1.55|1.85[1.30|3.25
22:45|2290 |UKPS |POOLE SALISBURY 2.15/3.7012.803.35]4.505.80 | 8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.65 | 2.35[1.65|5.00| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00
22:45|2293 |UKPS |BASINGST. HUNGERF. 2.85/3.80/2.10|4.40|3.108.00|5.70|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[3.20 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 4.40|1.32 | 1.45|1.80 | 1.52
22:45|2294 |UKPS |WINCHEST. BRACKN.T. 3.45/3.90|1.80]5.10]2.708.50 | 4.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 [ 4.00 | 3.80| 1.90 | 7.25| 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
22:45|2295 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. AFC TOTT. 3.35/3.80/1.85]|5.10|2.75]9.00 | 4.70[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.104.00 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.35 | 1.62
22:45|2296 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. DORCHEST. 2.15/3.702.803.30 | 4.405.80 | 8.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00)2.60 | 2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.95
22:45)2297 |UKPS |SHOLING WAL&HER 2.65|3.7012.2514.10 | 3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45|2.95[1.82 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
22:45|2305 |[ENPN |MARINE BAMBER B. 2.05|3.702.95]3.20 | 4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
22:45/2307 |ENPN |WHITBY T. MATLOCK 2.20]3.70/2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]12.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10

22:45/2310 ENPN |WARRIN.R. MARS.UTD 1.3714.507.00[1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.80 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.75 | 14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20




First Half| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over J0| comoratons [GoaSIn Pt Ha-JGoslsnFistHaf - Bottgearsto. | Gosls- | Gosls -
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:45/2401|SCO1 |ROSS C. MOTHERW. 2.50/3.202.9514.20|5.008.50 |9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20[4.50 | 3.40)2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
22:45|2691 |INIRLC |PORTADOWN |LOUGHGALL 2.5013.30|2.65]|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40)3.45|2.95[1.825.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.10
22:45)2692 |INIRLC |COLERAINE GLENAVON 1.95|3.45/3.60[3.05|5.405.60 | 10.0)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30 ) 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.15 ] 9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
22:45/2693 INIRLC |LARNE LINFIELD 2.30]3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50 |8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]13.15|2.60[1.75|5.40|1.82|6.50 | 1.52|1.75]1.87 | 2.20
22:45|2694 INIRLC IDUNGANNON |NEVRIS. 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.35|8.00]3.70 | 16.0| 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 ] 2.25 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
22:45/3065 DEU C |M'GLADB. WOLFSBURG |2.15|3.60|3.25|3.40|5.10|5.90 |9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.70 | 2.40| 1.68 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.45 | 1.65|1.72 | 2.25
22:45/3066 DEU C HOMBURG ST.PAULI 8.5015.50/1.33|16.0|1.80]40.0|2.45(2.70/1.40|2.00|2.05]|11.0 | 11.0/2.80 |14.0|1.42 | 2.85|1.63 | 1.884.00 | 1.30
22:45/5101 |FRA 2 |/ANGERS GRENOBLE 2.05|3.35|3.803.35|6.25[6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.203.70 | 2.80 ) 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
22:45/5103 |FRA 2 |PARIS RODEZ 2.10]3.45/3.503.35|5.60|6.25|10.5[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.35|2.70[1.90 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 3.05
22:45/5104 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO LAVAL 2.50|3.05|3.10/4.30|5.40/9.00 | 10.5]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 [ 5.00 | 3.70 ] 2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
22:45/5105 |FRA 2 |PAU VALENCI. 2.00]3.40/3.90]3.20|5.90|6.25|12.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92]2.55]2.20 | 3.60
22:45|5106 |[FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. BASTIA 2.4513.20/3.00|4.10|5.10]8.50 | 10.01.62|2.15|4.00|3.204.30 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.60 | 3.00
22:45/5107 |[FRA 2 |CONCARN. AUXERRE 4.903.60|1.75(7.25|2.75|15.0 |[4.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00| 2.50 | 12.0|1.75|4.80 | 1.75| 2.15|3.70 | 1.72
22:45/5108 |[FRA 2 |ST.ETIEN. GUINGAMP 2.25/3.30/3.303.705.507.50 | 10.5|1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.10)2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
22:45/5109 |FRA 2 |QUEVILLY BORDEAUX 2.60]3.25|2.804.30|4.70]9.00 |9.00f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.60 | 3.602.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.60 | 2.70
22:45/5110 |FRA 2 |/TROYES AMIENS 2.8013.25|2.604.70 | 4.30|9.00 |9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.90 | 3.80[2.20 | 7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.70 | 2.60
23:00/1062 |ITAK |LAZIO GENOA 1.75|3.505.00(2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25|3.15/2.30) 1.85|6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.02.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
23:00| 3490 |POL C |JAGIELON. WARTA P. 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00)5.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10[2.40 | 10.51.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.20
23:00|4094 |[ESP C |ESPANYOL VALLADOL. 2.20/3.30/3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80|1.87 | 6.25]2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.756
23:00/ 4095 ESP C |CASTELLON OVIEDO 2.5513.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70 | 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.75 | 2.85
23:00|4096 ESP C |AROSA VALENCIA 15.07.001.15[25.0|1.5065.0 | 1.97]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|19.0 | 18.03.90 | 22.0 [ 1.30 | 2.60 [ 2.55 | 2.80 | 8.00 | 1.22
23:00| 6734 |INFRW|COLOMB.W NEW ZEA.W 1.50|3.80|6.50(2.30 | 11.0]3.50 | 23.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 1.80 1.62 | 3.99 [ 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
23:00/ 8953 |INIRE2 |DUNDELA DERGVIEW 1.43/4.30|6.00[1.97 | 8.50)2.85|22.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]1.77 | 1.565| 1.453.25[2.40 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.82| 1.37 | 3.35
23:15/2086 |[ENG 1 |LUTON ARSENAL 15.07.25|1.22|25.01.65]70.02.20)2.34 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4020.0 | 20.0) 4.00 | 20.01.38 | 3.05|2.35|2.60 | 8.00 | 1.35
01:55|6732 | INFRW/|CHILE W PERUW 1.10|8.5018.01.37 | 30.0 2.41/1.502.20 2.70|2.85
03:00{12662BOL 1 |AURORA VACA DIEZ 1.43 14.30|6.75(2.00| 11.0]2.85 |28.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.90 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.65 | 1.98 [ 1.42| 3.99
03:00112663 BOL 1 |GUBIRA I.PETROL. 1.40 14.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.80 [32.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90|16.0[1.85|2.20[1.45|4.90
03:00/12664BOL 1 |ORIENTE WILSTERM. 2.25/3.10]3.20 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.00|2.80
06:00| 6733 | INFRW|CANADA W AUSTRAL.W 1.75|3.50 | 4.50[2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
06:00| 8501 |CAME |ALAJUEL. REAL EST. (3:0) 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.05/14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.20 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.80[3.20 | 22.02.10 | 2.45| 1.55| 5.90
11:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |SHILL.L. CHURCH.B. 2.70|3.30]2.45|4.40|3.90[8.00|7.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 2.05




